
Zawody: Cross Run Jodłowa 2017

Wyniki zawodów

Wszyscy

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubMiasto

Kat.

wiek.
PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:39:4203:58 Grupa Azoty -Automatyka Tarnów BogumiłowiceM Czyż Grzegorz2061

00:40:30 (+47)04:03 nastopy.pl Running Team BinarowaM Olbrych Bartłomiej2272

00:42:59 (+03:17)04:18  DębicaM Herba Jakub2143

00:44:55 (+05:13)04:30 GP GOPR TarnówM Michalski Andrzej2244

00:46:29 (+06:47)04:39  SlotowaM Szymaszek Jacek2395

00:46:38 (+06:55)04:40 OCR Team Dębica ŻyrakówM Lipa Piotr2216

00:46:53 (+07:10)04:41  KrasneM Sarna Kamil2367

00:49:02 (+09:19)04:54  DębicaK Rochmalska Anna2438

00:50:00 (+10:18)05:00  DebicaM Buszek Tomasz2029

00:50:25 (+10:43)05:02 Dietofitkonie JarosławM Chudzik Karol20310

00:50:38 (+10:55)05:04 KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaM Jezuit Ireneusz21511

00:50:51 (+11:09)05:05 Klub Biegacza Maratończyk Dębica PustyniaM Opaliński Michał22812

00:51:14 (+11:31)05:07  Łęki GórneM Kogut Mariusz24713

00:51:33 (+11:51)05:09  PilznoM Dzierlega Piotr20814

00:51:59 (+12:16)05:12 BDA Kamionka MałaM Widlak Przemysław24015

00:52:05 (+12:23)05:12  TarnówM Kasprzyk Krzysztof21616

00:52:10 (+12:27)05:13 BRZOSTECKIE OWIECZKI RUN TEAM BrzostekM Smoleń Patryk23717

00:53:23 (+13:41)05:20  Jodłówka TuchowskaK Słomska Beata24518

00:53:25 (+13:43)05:20  DębicaM Podraza Stanisław23319

00:53:36 (+13:54)05:22  PodlesieM Galus Łukasz21120

00:53:53 (+14:10)05:23 LKS JODŁOWA JodłowaM Cius Bartłomiej20521

00:55:31 (+15:48)05:33  JodłowaM Baran Andrzej20122

00:55:37 (+15:55)05:34  TarnówK Kusion Anna21923

00:56:56 (+17:13)05:42  DębicaM Ciebień Jerzy20424

00:57:17 (+17:35)05:44  PustyniaM Mroczka Marcin22525

00:57:27 (+17:45)05:45 Mężczyźni Św. Józefa PilznoM Florek Marcin20926

00:58:16 (+18:33)05:50 ULKS Technik Trzcinica JasłoM Foryś Włodzimierz21027

00:58:44 (+19:01)05:52 KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaK Osuch Patrycja22928

01:00:07 (+20:24)06:01  JodłowaM Górka Stanisław24829

01:00:27 (+20:44)06:03  DębicaM Marć Wojciech22230

01:00:34 (+20:51)06:03 KB MARATOŃCZYK DębicaK Lesiak Małgorzata22031

01:00:36 (+20:54)06:04  PilznoM Cichowski Mieczysław24132

01:03:08 (+23:25)06:19  JodłowaM Warzecha Robert24633

01:03:32 (+23:49)06:21  BączałkaM Hals Krzysztof21334

01:03:32 (+23:49)06:21  BraciejowaM Kosiński Łukasz24235

01:04:02 (+24:19)06:24 Dietofitkonie & Bonne Sante RzeszówK Daniel Joanna20736



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubMiasto

Kat.

wiek.
PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

01:04:07 (+24:24)06:25 KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaM Grabowy Łukasz21237

01:04:24 (+24:42)06:26 SRTG Dębica DębicaK MARDEUSZ BERNADETTA22338

01:04:38 (+24:55)06:28 Obserwator Lokalny GrabinyK Pajura Agata23039

01:04:55 (+25:12)06:30  JodłowaM Nawracaj Łukasz24440

01:07:16 (+27:33)06:44 Sekwoja DębicaM Ochab Pawel22641

01:09:25 (+29:42)06:56 Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa GORLICEM PODRAZA Marek23442

01:13:32 (+33:49)07:21  JodłowaM Nosal Kazimierz25143

01:17:35 (+37:53)07:46  NiedzwiadaK Wójcik Bożena25044

01:17:36 (+37:54)07:46  NiedzwiadaK Krawiec Bernadeta24945

01:19:11 (+39:29)07:55 Obserwator Lokalny GrabinyM Pajura Ryszard23146



Zawody: Cross Run Jodłowa 2017

Wyniki zawodów

Płeć: Mężczyźni

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubMiasto

Kat.

wiek.
PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:39:4203:58 Grupa Azoty -Automatyka Tarnów BogumiłowiceM Czyż Grzegorz2061

00:40:30 (+47)04:03 nastopy.pl Running Team BinarowaM Olbrych Bartłomiej2272

00:42:59 (+03:17)04:18  DębicaM Herba Jakub2143

00:44:55 (+05:13)04:30 GP GOPR TarnówM Michalski Andrzej2244

00:46:29 (+06:47)04:39  SlotowaM Szymaszek Jacek2395

00:46:38 (+06:55)04:40 OCR Team Dębica ŻyrakówM Lipa Piotr2216

00:46:53 (+07:10)04:41  KrasneM Sarna Kamil2367

00:50:00 (+10:18)05:00  DebicaM Buszek Tomasz2028

00:50:25 (+10:43)05:02 Dietofitkonie JarosławM Chudzik Karol2039

00:50:38 (+10:55)05:04 KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaM Jezuit Ireneusz21510

00:50:51 (+11:09)05:05 Klub Biegacza Maratończyk Dębica PustyniaM Opaliński Michał22811

00:51:14 (+11:31)05:07  Łęki GórneM Kogut Mariusz24712

00:51:33 (+11:51)05:09  PilznoM Dzierlega Piotr20813

00:51:59 (+12:16)05:12 BDA Kamionka MałaM Widlak Przemysław24014

00:52:05 (+12:23)05:12  TarnówM Kasprzyk Krzysztof21615

00:52:10 (+12:27)05:13 BRZOSTECKIE OWIECZKI RUN TEAM BrzostekM Smoleń Patryk23716

00:53:25 (+13:43)05:20  DębicaM Podraza Stanisław23317

00:53:36 (+13:54)05:22  PodlesieM Galus Łukasz21118

00:53:53 (+14:10)05:23 LKS JODŁOWA JodłowaM Cius Bartłomiej20519

00:55:31 (+15:48)05:33  JodłowaM Baran Andrzej20120

00:56:56 (+17:13)05:42  DębicaM Ciebień Jerzy20421

00:57:17 (+17:35)05:44  PustyniaM Mroczka Marcin22522

00:57:27 (+17:45)05:45 Mężczyźni Św. Józefa PilznoM Florek Marcin20923

00:58:16 (+18:33)05:50 ULKS Technik Trzcinica JasłoM Foryś Włodzimierz21024

01:00:07 (+20:24)06:01  JodłowaM Górka Stanisław24825

01:00:27 (+20:44)06:03  DębicaM Marć Wojciech22226

01:00:36 (+20:54)06:04  PilznoM Cichowski Mieczysław24127

01:03:08 (+23:25)06:19  JodłowaM Warzecha Robert24628

01:03:32 (+23:49)06:21  BączałkaM Hals Krzysztof21329

01:03:32 (+23:49)06:21  BraciejowaM Kosiński Łukasz24230

01:04:07 (+24:24)06:25 KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaM Grabowy Łukasz21231

01:04:55 (+25:12)06:30  JodłowaM Nawracaj Łukasz24432

01:07:16 (+27:33)06:44 Sekwoja DębicaM Ochab Pawel22633

01:09:25 (+29:42)06:56 Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa GORLICEM PODRAZA Marek23434

01:13:32 (+33:49)07:21  JodłowaM Nosal Kazimierz25135



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubMiasto

Kat.

wiek.
PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

01:19:11 (+39:29)07:55 Obserwator Lokalny GrabinyM Pajura Ryszard23136



Zawody: Cross Run Jodłowa 2017

Wyniki zawodów

Płeć: Kobiety

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubMiasto

Kat.

wiek.
PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:49:0204:54  DębicaK Rochmalska Anna2431

00:53:23 (+04:21)05:20  Jodłówka TuchowskaK Słomska Beata2452

00:55:37 (+06:35)05:34  TarnówK Kusion Anna2193

00:58:44 (+09:42)05:52 KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaK Osuch Patrycja2294

01:00:34 (+11:31)06:03 KB MARATOŃCZYK DębicaK Lesiak Małgorzata2205

01:04:02 (+14:59)06:24 Dietofitkonie & Bonne Sante RzeszówK Daniel Joanna2076

01:04:24 (+15:22)06:26 SRTG Dębica DębicaK MARDEUSZ BERNADETTA2237

01:04:38 (+15:35)06:28 Obserwator Lokalny GrabinyK Pajura Agata2308

01:17:35 (+28:33)07:46  NiedzwiadaK Wójcik Bożena2509

01:17:36 (+28:34)07:46  NiedzwiadaK Krawiec Bernadeta24910
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